Consolidation Corrigé
Consolidation Corrigé
Consolidation Corrigé
BOIS
Consolidation Corrigé
Consolidation Corrigé
Consolidation Corrigé
DURAND
Consolidation Corrigé
Consolidation Corrigé
DUPONT
Consolidation Corrigé
Consolidation Corrigé
Consolidation Corrigé
FAURE
Consolidation Corrigé
Consolidation Corrigé
Consolidation Corrigé
MARTIN
Consolidation Corrigé
Consolidation Corrigé
Consolidation Corrigé
LOUISON
Consolidation Corrigé
Consolidation Corrigé
Consolidation Corrigé
BONNEFOY
Consolidation Corrigé
Consolidation Corrigé
Consolidation Corrigé
JACQUES
Consolidation Corrigé
Consolidation Corrigé
Consolidation Corrigé

Frangais

11

12
14,5
12,50
4,00
10,00
14,50
9,50
14,00
14,00
14,00
10,00
17,00
17,00
14,67
9,00
9,00
14,50
10,83
12,00
5,00
14,50
10,50
14,00
10,00
10,00
11,33
16,00
16,00
16,00
16,00
14,50
14,50
14,50

Lv1

18

18

18
18,00
15,50
15,50
15,50
15,50
12,00
12,00
12,00
9,50
9,50
9,50
9,50
8,00
8,00
12,00
9,33
14,00
14,00
14,00
14,00
16,00
16,00
14,50
15,50
11,00
11,00
11,00
11,00
10,50
14,50
10,50

Histoire-Géo

14

14,00
12,50

12,50

18,00

18,00
15,00

15,00
7,00

7,00
17,00

17,00
18,50

18,50
14,00

Lv2

14
14
14,00

12,50
14,50
13,50

9,00
12,00
10,50

11,00
11,00
11,00

15,00
15,00
15,00

16,00
16,00
16,00

17,00
17,00
17,00

18,50
14,50
16,50

12,00
14,00

Maths

20
20

20,00
18,00
18,00

18,00
9,50

9,50
12,50
12,50

12,50
14,50
14,50

14,50
15,00
15,00

15,00
16,00
16,00

16,00
17,00
5,00

11,00
18,00
12,00

Latin

18

18,00
18,00

18,00

17,50

17,50
14,00

14,00
14,50

14,50
12,00

12,00
7,50

7,50
16,00

Sports

14,5
14,50

18,00
18,00
14,50
14,50

12,50
12,50

14,50
14,50

15,00
15,00

16,00
16,00

17,00
17,00

18,00

Bio

10
10
10,00

20,00
20,00
20,00
18,00
18,00
18,00

17,50
14,50
16,00

14,00
14,00
14,00

14,50
14,50
14,50

12,00
12,00
12,00

11,00
11,00
11,00

16,00
16,00

SES

12
12

12,00
14,00
12,00

13,00
11,00

11,00
10,00
10,00

10,00
18,50
18,50

18,50
16,00
16,00

16,00
15,00
15,00

15,00
14,00
14,00

14,00
14,00
11,00

Philo

14,5
14,50

14,50
14,50
11,00
11,00

12,00
12,00

18,50
18,50

16,00
16,00

15,00
15,00

11,00
11,00

14,50



BRUN

Consolidation Corrigé

Consolidation Corrigé
PARIS

Consolidation Corrigé

Consolidation Corrigé
CHOPIN

Consolidation Corrigé
ETIENNE

Consolidation Corrigé
GONON

Consolidation Corrigé

Consolidation Corrigé

Consolidation Corrigé
PARDON

Consolidation Corrigé

Consolidation Corrigé

Consolidation Corrigé
BOUTEILLE

Consolidation Corrigé

Consolidation Corrigé

Consolidation Corrigé
MARLOT

Consolidation Corrigé

Consolidation Corrigé

Consolidation Corrigé
DUMONT

Consolidation Corrigé

Consolidation Corrigé

Consolidation Corrigé
LESCAUT

Consolidation Corrigé

Consolidation Corrigé

Consolidation Corrigé
VIVIEN

Consolidation Corrigé

14,50
20,00
12,00
16,00
11,00
18,00
14,50
15,00
15,00
16,00
16,00
15,50
14,50
15,50
15,17
12,00

8,50

9,50
10,00

9,50
14,00

8,00
10,50

8,00
17,00
14,00
13,00
14,00
14,50
16,00
14,83
16,00
14,50
11,00
13,83
11,00

11,83
11,00
12,00
11,50
10,50
11,00
10,75
17,00
17,00
18,50
18,50
12,50
18,00
12,50
14,33

9,00
15,50
18,00
14,17
11,00
12,00
15,00
12,67
15,00

9,50

7,00
10,50
16,00
12,00
17,00
15,00
17,00
14,00
18,50
16,50
18,50

14,00

18,00

18,00
9,50

9,50
12,50

12,50
14,50

14,50
15,00

15,00
16,00

16,00
17,00

13,00
14,00
18,00
16,00
14,00
14,00
14,00

8,00

8,00
14,00
14,00

14,00
18,00
16,00

14,50
12,50
13,50

12,00
14,50
13,25

11,00
15,00
13,00

15,00
16,00
15,50

4,50
17,00
10,75

15,00
18,00

18,00
18,00

18,00

20,00
14,50

17,25
18,00
18,00

18,00
17,50
14,50

16,00
14,00
12,50

13,25
14,50
14,50

14,50
12,00
15,00

13,50
11,00

16,00

12,00

12,00
11,00

11,00
10,00

10,00
18,50

18,50
16,00

16,00
15,00

15,00
14,00

18,00

18,00
18,00

16,00
16,00
18,00
18,00
9,00
9,00

18,00
18,00

17,50
17,50

14,00
14,00

14,50
14,50

12,00
12,00

7,50
7,50

16,00
12,00
16,00
14,00
16,00
14,50
15,25
12,00
12,00
16,00
16,00

10,00
14,00
12,00

20,00
10,00
15,00

18,00
18,50
18,25

14,50
16,00
15,25

14,00
15,00
14,50

14,50
14,00
14,25

12,50
13,50

13,50
12,00

12,00

10,50
18,00

14,25
13,00
15,00

14,00
0,00
12,50

6,25
12,50
9,50

11,00
11,00
11,00

11,00
8,50
10,50

9,50
14,50

14,50

15,00
15,00

14,50
14,50
17,00
17,00
10,00
10,00

8,00
8,00

15,00
15,00

14,50
14,50

14,00
14,00

18,50
18,50

12,50
12,50



Consolidation Corrigé
Consolidation Corrigé
LAMA
Consolidation Corrigé
Consolidation Corrigé
Consolidation Corrigé
DANTON
Consolidation Corrigé
Consolidation Corrigé
Consolidation Corrigé
DUMOULIN
Consolidation Corrigé
Consolidation Corrigé
Consolidation Corrigé
ORTEGA
Consolidation Corrigé
Consolidation Corrigé
Consolidation Corrigé
BILAL

10,00
10,50
10,50
14,50
16,00
14,50
15,00
18,00
14,50
15,50
16,00
19,00
12,00
12,00
14,33
18,00

9,50

9,50
12,33

14,50
14,00
15,67
12,00
11,00
10,50
11,17

5,50
10,50
12,50

9,50
14,00
12,00

9,00
11,67

5,50
13,50
11,00
10,00

17,00
12,00

12,00
7,00

7,00
18,50

18,50
15,50

15,50

17,00
18,00
17,50

14,50
14,00
14,25

14,00
18,00
16,00

18,00
9,50
13,75

10,50
12,50
11,50

16,00

13,50
16,00
17,00

16,50
20,00
18,00

19,00
18,50
18,00

18,25
16,50
14,00

15,25

14,00
11,00

11,00
8,00

8,00
12,00

12,00
12,20

12,20

16,00
16,00

18,00
18,00

20,00
20,00

18,00
18,00

17,50
17,50

12,00
14,00
13,00

11,00
16,00
13,50

16,00
12,00
14,00

9,00
11,00
10,00

16,00
10,00
13,00

18,80

16,65
18,50
14,00

16,25
12,00
15,50

13,75
13,50
17,00

15,25
8,50
10,50

9,50

0,00
0,00

14,00
14,00

10,50
10,50

13,00
13,00

15,50
15,50



	Année

